
HaFG Viikkokilpailut 2016 → HaFG Viikkokilpailut Tiistai 21.06.2016 • 13.12.2025 17:43 (1)

HaFG Viikkokilpailut 2016 → HaFG Viikkokilpailut Tiistai
21.06.2016

No  

Raine Uusiheimala

Janne Koskinen

Fabrizio Ferrara

Mika Heinonen

Aleksi Miraglia

Aku Salakka

Aki Hietala

Timi Löfman

Tommi Jaakkola

Jani Lindström

Luka Penttinen

Asmo Karvinen

Kalle Ojala

Tuukka Löfman

mikko suomalainen

Mika Etholen

Tom Koskikallio

Pasi Harjula

Ari Gordejeff

Joonas Koho

Mika Koskimies

Antti Kauppila

https://discgolfmetrix.com/278904
https://discgolfmetrix.com/278919
https://discgolfmetrix.com/278919
https://discgolfmetrix.com/278904
https://discgolfmetrix.com/278919
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 56

1 Tommi Jaakkola 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 6 2 4 3 2 2 -8 48

2 Asmo Karvinen 3 2 2 3 3 4 2 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 4 5 3 2 -4 52

3 Aki Hietala 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 5 2 4 3 2 2 -4 52

3 Antti Kauppila 2 2 5 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 -4 52

5 Aleksi Miraglia 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 2 5 3 3 3 -3 53

6 Kalle Ojala 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 -1 55

7 Raine Uusiheimala 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 0 56

8 Joonas Koho 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 5 +1 57

9 Mika Heinonen 3 2 3 1 4 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 4 2 5 5 2 5 +2 58

10 Jani Lindström 3 2 3 2 3 4 2 2 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 5 3 4 +3 59

10 Luka Penttinen 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 +3 59

10 Aku Salakka 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 +3 59

13 Tom Koskikallio 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 +4 60

13 Pasi Harjula 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 6 4 3 3 +4 60

15 Timi Löfman 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 2 3 +6 62

16 Fabrizio Ferrara 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 5 5 3 3 +7 63

17 Janne Koskinen 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 7 4 3 4 +8 64

18 Ari Gordejeff 4 3 2 3 5 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 2 5 +10 66

19 Tuukka Löfman 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 7 6 3 4 +12 68

20 Mika Etholen 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 6 3 4 5 4 5 +15 71

21 Mika Koskimies 0 DNF

21 mikko suomalainen 0 DNF
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 56

Avg 3 2.7 2.9 2.6 3.2 3.4 2.7 2.9 3.9 3.1 3.1 3.4 4.1 2.8 4.7 4 2.8 3.7 58.5

Difficulty 9 2 6 1 12 14 3 7 17 11 10 13 18 4 15 8 5 16 2.5

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 3 8 8 9 3 7 5 2 5 1 7 1 8 5 3 75 21%

Par 0 14 11 8 8 12 13 13 12 7 14 10 13 6 11 9 5 14 7 187 52%

Bogey 1 3 1 2 2 4 6 3 9 4 4 4 9 2 7 6 1 4 71 20%

Double Bogey 2 2 1 1 4 1 2 3 1 1 6 22 6%

Triple Bogey 3 2 2 4 1%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/278904
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